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Date Day Time Title of Walk Pilot

14th November Friday 4:00 PM Inauguration Team

15th November Saturday
8:00 AM

KUNBI SAREE WORKSHOP
Exploring the weave Mahalaxmi Bhobe

4:00 PM
VILLAGE WALK - ASSOLNA
Heritage, History and Festivals Prof (Dr.) Sushila Sawant Mendes

16th November Sunday
8:00 AM

LAKE TREK - BETKI
Birds and Biodiversity of Mandodari Lake Mandar Bhagat

4:00 PM
RICE FARMING WORKSHOP
The Goan Rice Story Tanya Fernandes

17th November Monday 4:00 PM
PLATEAU WALK - SOCORRO
Nature Journaling experience Miriam Koshy and Chayne Lobo

PLATEAU WALK - SOCORRO
Wasteland or Watershed?

Miriam Koshy and Chayne Lobo

18th November Tuesday
8:00 AM

FORT WALK - REIS MAGOS
History and Heritage Pawan Gorantla (Make it Happen)

4:00 PM
COMMUNITY DOG WORKSHOP - MIRAMAR
From the perspective of man's best friend Vikram Hoshing

19th November Wednesday
8:00 AM

4:00 PM
HISTORY WALK - MAPUSA
From Mhapsa to Mapusa to MhapsaWalk Heta Pandit

20th November Thursday
7:30 AM

POETRY WALK - PARRA
Finding poems in Parra Meera Ganapathi

TREE WALK - CARANZALEM
Know Your Trees Better Miguel Braganza

21st November Friday

8:00 AM
NATURE WALK - QUITLA
Explorers of All Ages Walk Bipin - Khoj-aao! Adventures

4:00 PM
ART DECO WALK - PANJIM
Deco in the capital Leaxan Freitas

8:00 PM
NIGHT WALK - PANJIM
The city by night Pritha Sardessai

22nd November Saturday 8:00 AM
KHAZAN WALK - CHORÃO
Otters and Mangroves biodiversity exploration Wild Otters Research

4:00 PM
HISTORY WALK - VASCO
The Port City Walk Tejas Pandit

23rd November Sunday
8:00 AM

PETROGLYPHS WORKSHOP - USGALIMAL
Carved Echoes of our Ancestors Onkar Kshirsagar

4:00 PM
SAND DUNES - MIRAMAR 
How to build a sand dune Dr. Antonio Mascarenhas and Gabriella D'Cruz

24th November Monday 4:00 PM
"COMMUNITY KITCHEN WORKSHOP - CHORÃO
Recipes and stories" Trisha Godkar and Amreen Shaikh - Origins And Horizons

COMMUNITY KITCHEN WORKSHOP
Recipes and stories

Amreen Shaikh

25th November Tuesday
8:00 AM

4:00 PM
PHOTOWALK - SALVADOR DO MUNDO
Echoes of Light: A Sunset Walk by the Creek Daniel D'souza 

26th November Wednesday
8:00 AM

POTTERY WORKSHOP - MAYEM
A hands-on pottery experience Amar Shet and Mahalaxmi Bhobe

4:00 PM
VILLAGE WALK - SALIGÃO 
The spirit of village life Dr. Subodh Kerkar
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27th November Thursday
8:00 AM

KHAZAN WALK - CURTORIM
Mangrove & Khazan biodiversity Nester Fernandes  (Canopy By The Coast)

4:00 PM
SKETCHWALK - MAPUSA
Sketching around Mapusa Market Leandra Fernandes

28th November Friday
8:00 AM

HISTORY WALK - PANJIM
A walk through the city centre Jack Ajit Sukhija & Heta Pandit

4:00 PM
HISTORY WALK - MARGAO
History through a cultural lens Rajat Rane (Soul Travelling)

29th November Saturday 8:00 AM
REIMAGINING MAPS WORKSHOP - OLAULIM
Map making workshop Rhea Lopez

4:00 PM
HORIZONTAL WALK - CAMPAL
Kala Academy - Goa's Modernist Icon Lester Silveira & Edgar Demello

30th November Sunday
8:00 AM

RIVER ISLAND WALK - SÃO JACINTO
Walk of the Pearl Cyril A. Fernandes

4:00 PM
LAKE TREK - CHIMBEL
History and Biodiversity of Toyaar Lake Tallulah DSilva 

1st December Monday 4:00 PM

2nd December Tuesday
8:00 AM

4:00 PM
VILLAGE SAUNTER - SALIGÃO
A slice of village life Rachana Pednekar

3rd December Wednesday
8:00 AM

KHAZAN WALK - SALVADOR DO MUNDO
The Complex Lives of Goa's Khazans Rhea Lopez

4:00 PM
RIVER ISLAND WALK - DIVAR
A walk in the village of Naroa Russell Cardozo

4th December Thursday
8:00 AM

MARKET WALK - PANJIM
Exploring and knowing ingredients Atima Kala

4:00 PM
SHORE WALK - CARANZALEM
Marine Nature journaling walk Vaibhav Salgaonkar

5th December Friday

8:00 AM
TREE WALK - CAMPAL
Trees of Panaji Arti Das

4:00 PM
SHORE WALK - BAGA
Marine life in the intertidal zone Nester Fernandes

8:00 PM
FULL MOON WALK - PANJIM 
A Walk through the stepped streets Jack Ajit Sukhija

6th December Saturday
8:00 AM

KAAVI ART WORKSHOP
Tale of two colours Darpana Athale

4:00 PM
WILD EDIBLES WORKSHOP - PORVORIM
Rare forest edibles - tree gums, tubers and shoots Assavri Kulkarni

7th December Sunday
8:00 AM

TROPICAL GARDEN - ASSAGÃO
A Garden Escape Daniel Dsouza

4:00 PM
CAVES WALK - CHICALIM
Walking with the Caveman Cyril A. Fernandes

8:00 PM FESTIVAL CLOSING DINNER HFG


